LUMINAIRE
High Impact  polycarbonate lens provided with durable
corrosion resistant cast aluminum housing and cage.
Heavy gauge formed aluminum reflector  Top is hinged
for access.  Base has 3” I.D. opening for tenon mounting.
All hardware is stainless steel.
LED POWER ARRAYTM
Three-dimensional array of individual LED Tubes fastened

80LED
(89 Watts)
Spec/Order Example: OVPT2-LED/VPA-SYM/48NW208/1/RAL9005-S/HS
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
SEE USALTG.COM FOR
ADDITIONAL COLORS
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ARM BRACKET AND
CAST ALUMINUM WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY
PROVIDED WITH BUILT IN GASKETED WIRE
ACCESS FOR FIXTURE/SUPPLY WIRE
CONNECTION.
SHOWN WITH USA-WM.